	序 号
	  准考证号
	  分  数
	  备  注

	1
	2015001
	44
	 

	2
	2015002
	43
	 

	3
	2015003
	49
	 

	4
	2015004
	55
	 

	5
	2015005
	63
	 

	6
	2015006
	58
	 

	7
	2015007
	38
	 

	8
	2015008
	62
	 

	9
	2015009
	64
	 

	10
	2015010
	35
	 

	11
	2015011
	59
	 

	12
	2015012
	58
	 

	13
	2015013
	40
	 

	14
	2015014
	54
	 

	15
	2015015
	46
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